Comptes de résultats CLUB 40

Recettes

Cotisations

Cotisation travaux elec

Recettes club
Nuitées
Jetons
Clubhouse
Emplacement pub
Recup MC

Total recettes
Dépenses
Frais (elect - eau- materiel- etc)
Amortissements
Taxes
Banque
Total Dépenses

Bénéfice comptable

En compte au 31/12/2020

2019

56.250,00 €

721,00 €
97,00 €
14.932,16 €
399,96 €
1.320,00 €

73.720,12 €
44.796,82 €
1.390,38 €
15.980,09 €
184,11 €
62.351,40 €

11.368,72 €

2020

56.250,00 €
81.000,00 €

1.065,00 €
157,50 €
7.030,20 €
266,64 €
1.320,00 €

147.089,34 €
29.570,65 €
6.009,14 €
15.729,00 €
197,58 €
51.506,37 €

95.582,97 €

33.587,65 €
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